Poradi
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Cislo
60
57
59
58
54
53
62
63
56
61
55

Krestni jméno
Lukas

Adéla

Anna

Jan

Karolina

Adam FrantiSek
Matéj

Jakub

Vanda

Barbora

Lucie

Prijmeni
Hemzsky
Krupickova
Fialkova
Kovar
Pavelkova
Kolacek
Poboil
Kovar
Panochova
Nevosadova
Skrabalova

Kategorie: SI, SY, KY - 8km

Rok narozeni
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2008
2011

Kategorie

Si
SY
KY
Si
SY
Si
Sl
Si
SY
KY
SY

Tym

KKL Hlinsko

ACS Drak Vrbno pod Pradédem
Otosport Team Jesenik

Head pro Team Opava
OTOSPORT team Jesenik
Otosport Team Jesenik
Otosport Team Jesenik
Biketeam TJ Zlaté Hory

SKM Zlaté Hory

Buldoci Rapotin

kratky okruh Celkové poradi

27:35,22
28:08,12
30:00,65
30:06,94
31:43,41
34:15,77
36:03,86
36:05,68
37:37,93
40:46,80
42:01,63
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Pohlavi
Muz
Zena
Zena
Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena
Zena
Zena



